2021 COTPA PULLING SCHEDULE -- TENTATIVE
LAST UPDATE: 5/1/2021 CODES
Signed Contract Complete
Confirmed Awaiting Contract
Tentative Verbal Confirmation
DATE [ TiME ] EVENT Status Points CLASSES
May I —  |CSS| HR |LPS [NSS|TWD|BBHR
Saturday, May 22, 2021 [ 7:00 PM[Matt Calland Pull, Urbana, Ohio Signed Y X | X
June Status Points CSS| HR |LPS | NSS|TWD|BBHR
Friday, June 4, 2021 7:00 PM|Mile Branch Grange, Alliance, Ohio Signed Y X
Saturday, June 5, 2021 7:00 PM|Mile Branch Grange, Alliance, Ohio Signed Y X
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 7:00 PM|Wayne Co. Fair, Richmond, Indiana Signed Y X
Friday, June 25, 2021 7:00 PM|Pickaway Co. Fair, Circleville, Ohio NOT PULLING NA
Saturday, June 26, 2021 6:00 PM|Harrison Co. Fair, Cadiz, Ohio Signed Y X
July Status Points |CSS| HR |LPS [ NSS|[TWD|BBHR
Thursday, July 15, 2021 7:00 PM|Clinton Co. Fair, Wilmington, Ohio Signed-Hook Fee $30 Y X
Friday, July 16, 2021 7:00 PM|Clinton Co. Fair, Wilmington, Ohio Signed-Hook Fee $30 Y X X
Friday, July 16, 2021 7:00 PM? Mile Branch Grange, Alliance, Ohio Signed Y X
Saturday, July 17, 2021 7:00 PM? Mile Branch Grange, Alliance, Ohio Signed Y X
Saturday, July 17, 2021 6:00 PM|Steam Threshers, Plain City, Ohio Signed Y X X X
Monday, July 19, 2021 7:00 PM|Carroll County Fair, Carrollton, Ohio Signed Y X
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 7:00 PM|Franklin Co. Fair, Hilliard, Ohio Signed-Hook Fee $30 Y X X
Friday, July 23, 2021 6:00 PM|Fayette County Fair, Wash CH, Ohio Contract Mailed Y X X
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 7:00 PM|Clark Co. Fair, Springfield, OH Signed Y X X
Thursday, July 29, 2021 6:00 PM|Shelby County Fair, Sidney, Ohio Signed Y X X
Saturday, July 31, 2021 7:00 PM|Summit Co. Fair, Tallmadge, Ohio Signed Y X X X
August Status Points |CSS| HR |LPS [ NSS|TWD|BBHR
Saturday, August 7, 2021 7:00 PM|Champaign County Fair, Urbana, Ohio Signed Y X X
Monday, August 9, 2021 7:00 PM|Ross County Fair, Chillicothe, OH Thru COTPC?? Y X X
Saturday, August 14, 2021 6:00 PM|Miami Co Fair, Troy, Ohio Signed Y X X X
Thursday, August 19, 2021 7:00 PM|Portage Co Fair, Randolph, Ohio NOT PULLING NA
Saturday, August 28, 2021 4:00 PM[COTPA Summer Event, Zanesfield, OH Signed Y X X X X X X
September Status Points CSS| HR |LPS | NSS |TWD(BBHR
Saturday, September 4, 2021 11:00 AM Stark County Fair, Canton, OH Signed Y X
Friday, September 10, 2021 7:00 PM|Hardin Co. Fair, Kenton, OH Contract Mailed Y X
Saturday, September 11, 2021 7:00 PM|Belmont Co Fair, St. Clairsville, Ohio Signed Y X
Saturday, September 11, 2021 TBD Highland County Fair, Hillsboro, OH Contract Mailed Y X
Friday, September 17, 2021 7:00 PM|Guernsey County Fair, Old Washington, OH Contract Mailed Y X X
Monday, September 20, 2021 7:00 PM|Delaware County Fair, Delaware, OH Contract Mailed Y X X X
October Status Points CSS| HR |LPS [NSS|TWD|BBHR
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 [ 7:00 PM[Coshocton Co. Fair, Coshocton, Ohio Contract Mailed Y X




